No. C101290

Due no later than Mar 31, 2009 2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form BONNIE EWING

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 104 AGENCY ST

CHIEF JOSEPH FOUNDATION, INC.
P O BOX 413
LAPWAI ID 83540

LAPWAL ID 83540

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
PRESIDENT ALLEN V PINKHAM 32153 PINKHAM RD. LENORE
SECRETARY DOUG MARSH 1105 36TH ST NORTH LEWISTON
DIRECTOR BOB BROWNING 333 BROWNING PARKWAY FARMINGTON
DIRECTOR SEMONE WILSON 148 JOSEPH CT. LAPWAI
DIRECTOR DARRELL REUBEN 24473 GROUSE RD. LAPWAI
DIRECTOR DONNA HENRY 218 ALDER AVE. LAPWAI
DIRECTOR BONNIE EWING RT 1 BOX 49-H/HIWAY 95 CULDESAC

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
NM USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83541
83501
87401
83540
83540
83540
83524

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 101290

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Bonnie Ewing
Name (type or print): Bonnie Ewing

Date: 03/17/2009
Title: Treasurer

Processed 03/17/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




