No. C 101290		Due no later than Mar 31, 2009 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. CHIEF JOSEPH FOUNDATION, INC. P O BOX 413 LAPWAI ID 83540		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) BONNIE EWING 104 AGENCY ST LAPWAI ID 83540 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				104 AGENCY S LAPWAI ID 8				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses	of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	ALLEN V PII	NKHAM	32153 PINKHAM RD.	LENORE	ID	USA	83541	
SECRETARY	DOUG MARS	SH	1105 36TH ST NORTH	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501	
DIRECTOR	BOB BROWNING		333 BROWNING PARKWAY	FARMINGTON	NM	USA	87401	
DIRECTOR	SEMONE WILSON		148 JOSEPH CT.	LAPWAI	ID	USA	83540	
DIRECTOR	DARRELL RE	UBEN	24473 GROUSE RD.	LAPWAI	ID	USA	83540	
DIRECTOR	DONNA HENRY		218 ALDER AVE.	LAPWAI	ID	USA	83540	
DIRECTOR	BONNIE EW	ING	RT 1 BOX 49-H/HIWAY 95	CULDESAC	ID	USA	83524	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Rep	ort must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Bonnie Ewing			Date: 03/17/2009			
C 101290		Name (type or print): Bonnie Ewing			Title: Treasurer			
Processed 03/17/2009)	* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original	l signatures.				